
 2016  
 
 

 (Updated 1/7/2016)                        (Bold is Confirmed,). 
 

Victorian Club Autocross Series 
Round 1 February 6th DSCC  Deniliquin 
Round 2 April 10th BCC  Bagshot 
Round 4 June 11th  SHSCC  Swan Hill 
Round 5 July 23rd MADCC  Boisdale 
Round 6 August 27th PAC  Boisdale  
Round 7 Sept ?? CCRMIT (*TBA) 
Round 3 (Reschedulled) October 15th BLCC  Ballarat Airport (Daylight) 
Round 8  October 15th BLCC  Ballarat Airport (Night Event) 
Round 9 Late Oct / Early Nov    
Round 10 November 26th SEAC  Mt Gambier (Night event) 

 
VAAP and VCAS Clubs & Contact Nos. 
FFCC Chairman  Nicholas Charrett   9758 4208 ncharrett@yahoo.com.au 
     0412 175518 
BLCC Vice Chair Aaron Seacombe  0425 857824 teamharrymotorsport@gmail.com 
 
MMSC Secretary Simon Pilepich  0433 653 753 simon.pilepich@gmail.com 

Scorer Jason Whittaker    Jason.whittaker86@gmail.com 
NCCA Treasurer Steve Porter  9855 8001 steporter10@yahoo.com 
     0428 388 981 
PAC  Alan Bloomfield  0417 330174 bloric@iimetro.com.au 
  Leon Prosser  0407 552047 Leon.Prosser@broadspectrum.com 
SDCC  Jim Hepworth     58251023         home@hepworthandco.com.au 

0438 344512     
KCC  Jeff Cleland  0419 317655 jeff.rcleland@gmail.com 
 
MADCC   Anthony Kovco  0431 846 137    kovco@iinet.net.au 
 
BCC  Craig Button  0427 511158 dbu66042@bigpond.net.au 
      
CCC   Joe Peile    joe@qualitybusinessservices.com.au 

Tom Ruessman  0421 587277     ttrr75@gmail.com 
DSCC  Peter Short  0419 464091 shortele@ozsky.net 
 
CCRMIT  Rick Thorpe  0413 458729 rick.fw.thorpe@gmail.com 
   
SHSCC   Chris Gibson    0422 036369 president@swanhillsportingcarclub.com.au 
 
SEAC  Gary Brown  0417 2500413 bbrownouto@adam.com.au 
 
GMSC / WDCC Darren Jones  0419 118551  dasham@bigpond.com  (2017 VCAS member club) 
 
(Bold address or email is the preferred method of receiving Sup Regs) 

 
The website for the VCAS is at http://www.vicclubautocrossseries.com/ 
 
If you have any queries please email ncharrett@yahoo.com.au ………….. Or call Nicholas on 
9758 4208 AH 
 


